
Local Election 07 June 2024

Tallaght South LEA - South Dublin County Council

 State of the Poll After Count 8 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 1,257

 14

 7,540

 7,724

 184

 5

 315To save deposit

 2

 3

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

To save 

deposit

PEREPPADAN, BABY  0  1,269 Elected -12FG -

HOLOHAN, PATRICK PEARSE  0  1,257 Elected --Non-P -

RICHARDSON, DERMOT  187  1,116 - 141-Non-P -

DUNNE, LOUISE  27  934 - 323-SF -

KEANE, KAY  32  908 - 349-PBP -

KING, CATHAL  31  848 - 409-SF -

PRENDERGAST, LYNDA  11  825 - 432-FF -

NUGENT, PATRICE  0  0 Excluded --PAW -

WHELAN, LEAH  0  0 Excluded --PBP -

MCENEANEY, SUZANNE  0  0 Excluded --Grn -

SMYTH, ADAM  0  0 Excluded --FF -

CONLON, GERALDINE  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

MAC OIREACHTAIGH, YAN -527  0 Excluded --TNP -

CLINTON, ANTHONY  0  0 Excluded --SF -

Non transferable Not effective  239  383
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