State of the Poll After Count 8

Tallaght South LEA - South Dublin County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	7,724	Number Of Seats	5	Number Of Candidates	14
Invalid Ballot Papers	184	Seats Filled	2	Quota	1,257
Valid Poll	7,540	Seats Unfilled	3	To save deposit	315

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
PEREPPADAN, BABY	FG	0	1,269	Elected	12	-	_
HOLOHAN, PATRICK PE	Non-P	0	1,257	Elected	-	-	-
RICHARDSON, DERMOT	Non-P	187	1,116	-	-	141	-
DUNNE, LOUISE	SF	27	934	-	-	323	-
KEANE, KAY	PBP	32	908	-	-	349	-
KING, CATHAL	SF	31	848	-	-	409	-
PRENDERGAST, LYNDA	FF	11	825	-	-	432	-
NUGENT, PATRICE	PAW	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
WHELAN, LEAH	PBP	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
MCENEANEY, SUZANNE	Grn	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
SMYTH, ADAM	FF	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
CONLON, GERALDINE	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
MAC OIREACHTAIGH, YA	TNP	-527	0	Excluded	-	-	-
CLINTON, ANTHONY	SF	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not effec	tive	239	383				